Champagnebar




BUBBELS

CHAMPAGNE

GLAS
BRUT
MOET ET CHANDON 14
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 15
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL MAGNUM
VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT EXTRA OLD
VEUVE CLICQUOT LA GRANDE DAME
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
1/2 RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
DOM RUINART
DOM PERIGNON
DOM PERIGNON BY LADY GAGA
ROSE
MOET ET CHANDON 15
VEUVE CLICQUOT
VEUVE RICH
RUINART

FLES

80

85
100
135
175
265
140

75
310
280
420

85
100
115
140



APERITIEVEN

WIIJN EN CAVA

APERITIEF 'T GENOEGEN 15 APEROL SPRITZ 10,5
CITRUS, CAVA, JENEVER,
GEMBERSIROOP, MUNT ESPRESSO MARTINI 13.5

MOSCOW MULE 14

COCKTAIL GRANITA 15
ZOETE GRANITA, ROOD FRUIT,
CAVA, KANEEL

PORNSTAR MARTINI 13.5

NEGRONI 14

GLAS FLES
WITTE WIJN 6.5 31
CHARDONNAY - PAYS D'OC
ROSE WIJN 6.5 31
MILLSTREAM - ZUID-AFRIKA
RODE WIJN 6,5 31
SYRAH - PAYS D'OC
ZOETE WITTE WIJN 7 35
CAVA BRUT
, 7,5 41
CAVA ROSE
7,5 41

VRAAG NAAR ONZE SUGGESTIEWIJNEN PER GLAS



APERITIEVEN

GIN EN TONIC, ALCOHOLVRIIJ

GIN FEVER-TREE
HENDRICKS 9 TONIC 5
TANQUERAY TEN 9 MEDITERRANEAN 5
MARE 9.5 CLEMENTINE 5
DOUBLE YOU 10 ELDERFLOWER 5
MARULA POMEGRANATE 10 SICILIAN LEMONADE 5
COPPERHEAD 9.5 GINGER BEER 5

ALCOHOLVRIIJ

VIRGIN MOJITO 10
LIMOEN, MUNT

VIRGIN IPANEMA 10
PASSIEVRUCHT, LIMOEN, GEMBERBIER

NONA JUNE 11
PREMIUM ALCOHOLVRIJE GIN

NONA SPRITZ 11
BLOEDSINAASAPPEL, CLEMENTINE FEVER-TREE

NONA GINGER 12
GEMBER, CITRUS



DRANKEN

BIEREN, KOFFIE EN THEE

BIER FRIS

CRISTAL 3,5 COLA &4

CRISTAL 0.0% 3,5 COLA ZERO 4

DUVEL 5,5 CHAUFONTAINE BLAUW 4
LA CHOUFFE 5,5 CHAUDFONTAINE ROOD 4
CHERRY CHOUFFE 5,5 FEVER-TREE 5

FOURCHETTE 6

THEE WARM

EARL GREY 5.5 KOFFIE 4
ROSEHIP HIBISCUS 5.5 CAPPUCCINO 5
CHAMOMILLE 5.5 LATTE MACHIATO 6
GREEN 5.5

GINGER LEMON 5.5

MUNT 5.5



DRANKEN

STERKE DRANKEN

ONZE CITROEN-GEMBERJENEVER 7
AMARETTO 9
BAILEYS 8
SAMBUCA 8
BELVEDERE VODKA 9
CAMPARI 7,5

COGNAC
HENNESY VS 10
REMY MARTIN 23

WHISKEY
GLENMORANGIE 10,5
BRUICHLADICH 16

OCTOMORE SCOTTISH BARLEY 22

RUM
HAVANNA 9
DON PAPA 13

MOUNT GAY XO 18

GRAPPA
BAROCCA BARRIQUE 15



FOOD TO SHARE

(OR NOT TO SHARE)

OESTERS (GILLARDEAU) 6ST.

OESTERS MET MOUSSE VAN PASSIEVRUCHT EN CHILI (3ST)

IBERICO KROKETIJES

CHORIZO KROKETJES

OUDE REYPENAER MET MOSTERDSAUSIJE

IBERICO HAM

IBERICO HAM MET MELOEN EN PORTO

PIEMENTOS DE PADRON MET FLEUR DE SEL
GAMBA'S IN LOOKOLIE

SCAMPI'S IN CURRY-KOKOSROOM MET LIMOENBLAD
INKTVIS MET TOMAAT, CHORIZO EN PAPRIKAOLIE
WITLOOFBLAD MET KIP, GEMBER EN LENTE-UI
LAMSSPIESJES MET TZATZIKI EN KOOLSLA

TAGLIATA VAN BELGISCH WITBLAUW
GEHAKTBALLETJES IN SAUSJE VAN RODE Ul
GEMARINEERDE KIPPENVLEUGELTJES MET CHIPOTLE

POTATO WEDGES MET TRUFFELMAYONAISE EN PARMEZAAN

AVOCADO FRIETJES MET EEN PITTIG SAUSJE
BROOD MET HUISGEMAAKTE DIP

27
17
11
12

14
18

22
13
15
14
18
17
14
13



THE BARTENDER IS ALWAYS RIGHT.

WE LIKE TO SEE THE GLASS AS HALFFULL PREFERABLY WITH CHAMPAGNE.

TIP YOUR BARTENDER, IF IT WASN'T FOR US YOU WOULD STILL BE SOBER AND
YOUR DATE WOULD STILL BE UGLY.

IF YOU OFFER TO BUY A WOMAN A DRINK AND SHE REFUSES, SHE DOES NOT LIKE
YOU. IF YOU OFFER TO BUY A WOMAN A DRINK AND SHE ACCEPTS, SHE MIGHT
STILL NOT LIKE YOU. IF SHE BUYS YOU A DRINK, SHE LIKES YOU.

ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION MAY MAKE YOU BELIEVE YOU ARE WHISPERING WE
ASSURE YOU, YOU ARE NOT.

THERE IS A UNIVERSAL SIGN FOR ASKING THE BILL, PLEASE USE IT SO WE DON'T
LOOK STUPID WHEN WE COME RUNNING TO YOUR TABLE.

WHEN THE BARTENDER IS SLAMMED, RESIST THE POWERFUL URGE TO ORDER A
SLIGHTLY-DIRTY, VERY DRY, IN-AND-OUT, SUPER CHILLED, HALF AND HALF MARTINI
WITH A LEMON TWIST.

UNATTENDED CHILDREN WILL BE GIVEN LOTS OF SWEETS, A DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AND FREE KITTENS.

STILL GOT YOUR MENU OPEN? WE'RE GUESSING YOU EITHER HAVE DECISION
STRESS OR JUST WANT TO TRY EVERYTHING

TOILET RULE:
GENTLEMEN STAND CLOSER, IT MAY BE SHORTER THAN YOU THINK.

YOU WILL FORGET EVERY ONE OF THESE RULES BY YOUR FIFTH DRINK






